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lé
an

47
57

30
N

2
30

06
W

47
57

,5
00

N
2

30
,1

00
W

70
T

C
en

tr
e

V
ill

e
58

25
7

14
9

L
a

C
ro

ix
-L

au
re

nt
47

40
24

N
1

28
57

W
47

40
,4

00
N

1
28

,9
50

W
62

.8
T

In
te

rs
ec

tio
n

D
77

5/
N

17
1

47
15

4
15

0
L

a
Fe

rt
é-
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oê

t
48

06
01

N
2

32
36

W
48

06
,0

17
N

2
32

,6
00

W
11

9.
8

T
C

en
tr

e
V

ill
e

60
27

2

16
1

L
e

G
ra

nd
Fo

ug
er

ay
47

43
27

N
1

43
53

W
47

43
,4

50
N

1
43

,8
83

W
50

.9
T

C
en

tr
e

V
ill

e
38

17
8

16
2

L
e

L
io

n
d’

A
ng

er
47

37
50

N
0

42
43

W
47

37
,8

33
N

0
42

,7
17

W
39

.9
T

C
en

tr
e

V
ill

e
90

12
0

16
3

L
e

L
ud

e
47

38
28

N
0

09
23

E
47

38
,4

67
N

0
09

,3
83

E
47

.9
T

G
ar

e
SN

C
F

14
9

10
6

16
4

L
oc

m
in

e
47

53
19

N
2

50
05

W
47

53
,3

17
N

2
50

,0
83

W
10

0
T

C
en

tr
e

V
ill

e
84

25
5

16
5

L
oh

ea
c

47
52

00
N

1
52

54
W

47
52

,0
00

N
1

52
,9

00
W

41
.8

T
C

en
tr

e
V

ill
e

25
20

4



Sp
ri

nt
s 

de
 B

re
ta

gn
e 

- 
pa

ge
 6

N
um

be
r

N
am

e
L

at
it

ud
e

L
on

gi
tu

de
L

at
it

ud
e

L
on

gi
tu

de
E

le
va

ti
on

C
od

es
*

T
ur

np
oi

nt
D

is
ta

nc
e

B
ea

ri
ng

˚
’

"
˚

’
"

˚
’

˚
’

M
et

er
s

K
m

16
6

L
oi

re
47

36
51

N
0

58
44

W
47

36
,8

50
N

0
58

,7
33

W
43

.9
T

C
en

tr
e

V
ill

e
75

12
9

16
7

L
on

gu
e

47
22

58
N

0
06

25
W

47
22

,9
67

N
0

06
,4

17
W

22
.9

T
C

en
tr

e
V

ill
e

14
3

11
9

16
8

L
ou

de
ac

48
10

52
N

2
45

39
W

48
10

,8
67

N
2

45
,6

50
W

16
9.

8
T

G
ar

e
SN

C
F

77
27

8
16

9
M

al
en

sa
c

47
40

16
N

2
17

05
W

47
40

,2
67

N
2

17
,0

83
W

80
.8

T
C

en
tr

e
60

22
1

17
0

M
al

es
tr

oi
t

47
48

39
N

2
23

02
W

47
48

,6
50

N
2

23
,0

33
W

10
0

T
C

en
tr

e
V

ill
e

56
23

8

17
1

M
ar

tig
ne

Fe
rc

ha
ud

47
49

46
N

1
19

05
W

47
49

,7
67

N
1

19
,0

83
W

91
.7

T
C

en
tr

e
V

ill
e

41
12

8
17

2
M

au
ro

n
C

V
48

04
54

N
2

17
07

W
48

04
,9

00
N

2
17

,1
17

W
75

T
C

en
tr

e
V

ill
e

41
27

1
17

3
M

au
ro

n
C

ir
cu

it
48

04
12

N
2

17
53

W
48

04
,2

00
N

2
17

,8
83

W
75

T
C

ir
cu

it
A

ut
om

ob
ile

M
au

ro
n

42
26

9
17

4
M

ay
en

ne
48

17
59

N
0

36
36

W
48

17
,9

83
N

0
36

,6
00

W
12

3.
7

T
G

ar
e

SN
C

F
87

70
17

5
M

az
e

47
27

23
N

0
16

16
W

47
27

,3
83

N
0

16
,2

67
W

18
.9

T
C

en
tr

e
V

ill
e

12
9

11
9

17
6

M
er

dr
ig

na
c

48
11

39
N

2
24

43
W

48
11

,6
50

N
2

24
,7

17
W

12
9.

8
T

C
en

tr
e

V
ill

e
52

28
4

17
7

M
es

sa
c

47
49

16
N

1
49

28
W

47
49

,2
67

N
1

49
,4

67
W

13
.7

T
C

en
tr

e
28

19
2

17
8

M
ir

é
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né
47

31
49

N
0

36
30

W
47

31
,8

17
N

0
36

,5
00

W
59

.7
T

G
ar

e
SN

C
F

10
3

12
3

18
4

M
t

St
M

ic
he

l
48

38
11

N
1

30
40

W
48

38
,1

83
N

1
30

,6
67

W
10

0
T

A
rc

ha
ng

e
66

13
18

5
M

ur
de

B
re

ta
gn

e
48

12
08

N
2

59
14

W
48

12
,1

33
N

2
59

,2
33

W
15

5.
8

T
C

en
tr

e
V

ill
e

94
27

8

18
6

M
uz

ill
ac

47
33

19
N

2
28

45
W

47
33

,3
17

N
2

28
,7

50
W

29
T

C
en

tr
e

V
ill

e
79

22
3

18
7

N
oz

ay
47

33
51

N
1

37
33

W
47

33
,8

50
N

1
37

,5
50

W
53

.9
T

C
en

tr
e

V
ill

e
56

17
0

18
8

O
rg

e‘r
es

47
59

57
N

1
40

05
W

47
59

,9
50

N
1

40
,0

83
W

46
.9

T
C

en
tr

e
V

ill
e

8,
8

14
3

18
9

Pa
im

po
nt

48
01

08
N

2
10

20
W

48
01

,1
33

N
2

10
,3

33
W

15
7

T
C

en
tr

e
V

ill
e

33
25

9
19

0
Pa

rt
he

na
y

46
38

51
N

0
14

13
W

46
38

,8
50

N
0

14
,2

17
W

16
9.

8
T

G
ar

e
SN

C
F

19
4

14
2

19
1

Pe
um

er
it-

Q
ui

nt
in

48
21

39
N

3
16

20
W

48
21

,6
50

N
3

16
,3

33
W

21
9.

8
T

C
en

tr
e

V
ill

e
11

9
28

5
19

2
Pi

pr
ia

c
47

48
31

N
1

56
47

W
47

48
,5

17
N

1
56

,7
83

W
79

.9
T

C
en

tr
e

V
ill

e
33

20
7

19
3

Pl
el

an
L

e
G

ra
nd

48
00

07
N

2
05

59
W

48
00

,1
17

N
2

05
,9

83
W

12
9.

8
T

C
en

tr
e

V
ill

e
28

25
4

19
4

Pl
ém

et
48

10
51

N
2

35
32

W
48

10
,8

50
N

2
35

,5
33

W
11

9.
8

T
C

en
tr

e
V

ill
e

65
28

0
19

5
Pl

es
se

47
32

31
N

1
53

10
W

47
32

,5
17

N
1

53
,1

67
W

21
.9

T
C

en
tr

e
V

ill
e

59
18

9

19
6

Pl
ey

be
n

48
13

30
N

3
58

03
W

48
13

,5
00

N
3

58
,0

50
W

10
0

T
C

en
tr

e
V

ill
e

16
7

27
5

19
7

Pl
oë
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